
Create an account on 
www.myucd.ie for further 

information and booking

Experience interactive Transition Year 
workshops across a range of subjects such as 

Physics with Astronomy and Space Science, 
Computer Science, Chemistry and more.

Bookings will open in early 2018 on myUCD

UCD Science TY 
Workshop Week
12 February - 16 February 2018

 Event	 Date	 Audience	

Tuesday 24 October 2017

Saturday 4 November 2017 

Thursday 9 November 2017 

Tuesday 14 November 2017

Tuesday 21 November 2017

Tuesday 28 November 2017

Monday 4 December 2017 –  
Friday 8 December 2017

Monday 12 March 2018

Wednesday 6 June 2018

Thursday 7 June 2018

6th Years, A-Level students, QQI-FET applicants, 
mature applicants, guidance counsellors, 
parents and teachers

6th Years, A-Level students, QQI-FET applicants, 
mature applicants, parents and teachers

6th Years, A-Level students, QQI-FET applicants,  
mature applicants, parents and teachers

6th Years, A-Level students, QQI-FET applicants,  
mature applicants, parents and teachers

TY, 4th Years 

TY, 4th Years 

5th years only

5th years only

6th Years, A-Level students, QQI-FET applicants,  
mature applicants, parents and teachers

UCD Open Day

UCD Mathematics and 
BAFS Open Evening

UCD Physics Open Evening

UCD Chemistry Open Evening

UCD Computer Science 
Open Evening

Saturday 25 November 2017 5th, 6th years, A-Level students UCD Geology Workshop
By application at www.ucd.ie/geology

UCD Physics Transition Year Week 
By application at www.ucd.ie/physics

UCD Particle Physics Masterclass
By application at www.ucd.ie/physics

UCD Science Summer School

UCD Computer Science 
Summer School 

UCD Science Open Evening 6th Years, A-Level students, QQI-FET applicants,  
mature applicants, parents and teachers

2017/18

UCD QQI-FET Entry to
Science, Computer Science
and Agriculture and Food
Science Open Day

Tuesday 16 January 2018 QQI-FET applicants

Saturday 17 February 20186th Year Open Day
Bookings will open in early 2018 on myUCD

6th Years, A-Level students, QQI-FET applicants,  
mature applicants, parents and teachers

All events are booked online at www.myucd.ie unless otherwise stated. 
Please contact gary.dunne@ucd.ie if you have any queries about Science events. 


